The Chroma 11021/11021-L are the most
cost-effective digital LCR Meters, provide
100H z,  120H z,  1k H z,  a n d 10k H z t e s t
frequencies for the 11021 and 1kHz, 10kHz,
40kHz, 50kHz tes t f requenc ies fo r the
11021-L. Standard RS232 interface, optional
GPIB & Handler interface, high speed and
stable measurement capabilities enable the

■ On-line firmware refreshable (Via RS232)
■ Input protection (1 joule)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
11021 : LCR Meter 1kHz
11021 : LCR Meter 10kHz
11021-L : LCR Meter
A110104 : SMD Test Cable #17
A110211 : Component Test Fixture
A110212 : Component Remote Test Fixture
A110232 : 4 BNC Test Cable with Clip #18
A110234 : High Frequency Test Cable
A110235 : GPIB & Handler Interface
A110236 : 19" Rack Mounting Kit
A110242 : Battery ESR Test Kit
A133004 : SMD Test Box
A165009 : 4 BNC Test Cable with Probe
 1. LCD Display
 2. Function Keys